¢

Strelicarski savez Srbije

Rangirni poeni za SK Zemun

Osvojeni poeni na turnirima TARGET 2020/2021

Turnir

Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Indoor 18m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Outdoor 70/50m
Ukupno

Datum

Dec. 20, 2020
Jan. 31, 2021
Feb. 28, 2021
March 14, 2021
May 9, 2021
May 30, 2021
June 13, 2021
June 20, 2021
July 4, 2021
July 17, 2021
Aug. 15, 2021
Aug. 29, 2021
Sept. 12, 2021

Klub

SK DIF

SK Castle Archery
SU Apollo

PSK Veteran

SK Zlatiborac

SK Velos

SK Nis

BSK

SU Apollo

SK Castle Archery
SK KoSutnjak

SK DIF

US Torlaci

Poeni
6212794
86.73937
32.08403
226.05168
76.78440
71.35706
4454037
167.61364
7423764
83.48052
26.68182
3515788
24.60484
1011.46119
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